
1964 

No. of 
Licence 
12426 
13010 

11654 
10514 
11612 
12341 
10557 
11385 
11640 
12427 
12002 
10260 
10259 
10261 
9104 

12016 
12428 
11638 
12548 

12007 
12917 

12429 

13027 
12827 
13038 
12430 
13048 

12112 
11386 
11387 
12316 

12580 
12765 
12765 

12765 

12765 
12765 
12765 
12765 
12765 
12033 

12033 

12033 

12033 

12033 

12828 
12431 
13109 
12899 
12829 

12678 
12113 
12830 
13041 
12575 

12573 

12573 

12573 
12573 
12573 
12573 
12573 

12573 
12573 
12573 
12573 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 

Hamilton 
Levin .. 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Hastings 
Tauranga 
Palmerston North 
Christchurch 
Feilding 
Feilding 
Feilding 
Rotorua 
Christchurch 
Palmerston North 
Tauranga 
Hamilton 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name of Licensee 
Escort Investments Ltd. 
Everest Finance Ltd. 

E.W.M. Investments Ltd. 
Excelsior Finance Co. Ltd. 
Ezy Auto Investments Ltd. 
Factory and Farming Finance Ltd. 
Fairbairn Henderson Ltd. 
Fairway Finance Ltd. 
Farm Securities Ltd. . . 
Federated Finances Ltd. 
Field Finance Ltd. 
Feilding Advances Ltd. 
Feilding Discounts Ltd. 
The Feilding Loan and Investment Co. Ltd. 
Fenton Finance Ltd. 
Finance (Christchurch) Ltd. 
Finance Associates Ltd. 
Finance Corporation (Tauranga) Ltd. 
Finance and Development Co. Ltd. 

Finance and Discounts Ltd. 
Finance House Ltd. . . 

Date of Licence 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 

1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
30 March 1973 
31 March 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 Aoril 1973 
1 April 1973 
l April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 

1 April 1973 
14 May 1973 

Palmerston North The Financial Accommodation Co. Ltd. 1 April 1973 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 

Tauranga 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Gisborne 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 

Financial Advances Ltd. 
Financial Agency (Auckland) Ltd. 
Financial Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Financial Securities Ltd. 
Firm Contracts Ltd. 

First Avenue Investments Ltd. 
Five Star Investments Ltd. 
Flaxmere Investments Ltd. 
Flemco Investments Ltd. 

1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 

1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
23 March 1973 

Foodmarket Finances Ltd. 1 April 1973 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Ltd. 27 March 1973 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Ltd. 27 March 1973 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Ltd. 27 March 1973 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 

Ltd. 

27 March 1973 
27 March 1973 
27 March 1973 
27 March 1973 
27 March 1973 
1 April 1973 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 1 April 1973 
Ltd. 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 1 April 1973 
Ltd. 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 1 April 1973 
Ltd. 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 1 April 1973 
Ltd. 

Foran Investments Ltd. 
Forbury Holdings Ltd. 
Franklin Holdings (Auckland) Ltd. 
Frank M. Winstone (Merchants) Ltd. 
Frankham Brothers Ltd. 

Freehold Land Ltd. 
Gate Pa Investments Ltd. 
General Credits Ltd. . . 
General Enterprises Ltd. 
General Finance Ltd. 

General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 

General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 

General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 
General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 
General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 
General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 
General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 

General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 
General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 
General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 
General Finance Acceptance Ltd. 

1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 

1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 

1 April 1973 

1 April 1973 

1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 

1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 
1 April 1973 

No. 95 

Registered Office or Offices 
42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North 
20 Majoribanks Street, Mount Victoria, 

Wellington 
71 London Street, Hamilton 
275A Oxford Street, Levin 
11 Liardet Street, New Plymouth 
85 Customs Street, Auckland 1 
155 High Street, Dunedin 
120N Karamu Road, Hastings 
102 Devonport Road, Tauranga 
18 King Street, Palmerston North 
104 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
29-31 MacArthur Street, Feilding 
Denbigh Square, Feilding 
1 Macarthur Street, Feilding 
44 Pukuatua Street, Rotorua 
176 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
40 Grey Street, Palmerston North 
102 Devonport Road, Tauranga 
Regency House, corner Ward and Barton 

Streets, Hamilton 
136 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
First Floor, Victoria Arcade, Shortland 

Street, Auckland 
Strand Buildings, The Square, Palmerston 

North 
146 Willis Street, Wellington 
70 Remuera Road, Newmarket, Auckland 
146 Willis Street, Wellington 
43 Princess Street, Palmerston North 
Eighth Floor, Local Government Building, 

114 Lambton Quay, Wellington 
Grey Street, Tauranga 
306E Queen Street, Hastings 
126E Queen Street, Hastings 
Care of Tozer and Jones, I.B.M. Building, 

Turner Street, Auckland 1 
Peterkin Street, Wingate, Lower Hutt 
Roma Road, Mount Roskill, Auckland 4 
The office of McElroy, Duncan, and 

Preddle, Solicitors, Seventh Floor, A.N.Z. 
House, Queen Street, Auckland 

The office of Gaze, Bond, and Carden, 
Solicitors, 174 Queen Street, Auckland 

478-480 Gladstone Road, Gisborne 
Great South Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton 
Fairy Springs Road, Rotorua 
Cameron Road, South, Tauranga 
Commerce Street, Whangarei 
167 Main North Road, Christchurch 

Walnut Avenue, Ashburton 

Main South Road, Washdyke 

Corner Bamford and Pitchell Streets, 
Blenheim 

Bolte Road, Nelson 

13 Commerce Street, Auckland 
441 Church Street, Palmerston North 
113 St. George Street, Papatoetoe 
71-77 Customs Street East, Auckland 
Room 401, Fourth Floor, Chandris House, 

9-11 Albert Street, Auckland 
9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne 
995 Cameron Road, Tauranga 
137 Vincent Street, Auckland 1 
146 Willis Street, Wellington 
T. and G. Building, Queens Drive, Lower 

Hutt 
T. and G. Building, Queens Drive, Lower 

Hutt 
Commercial Union Building, 15-17 

Chancery Lane, Auckland 
53 Burham Street, Tauranga 
T. and G. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton 
8 Station Street, Napier 
249 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui 
Seventh Floor, I.B.M. Building, The 

Terrace, Wellington 
1 Rimu Street, Riccarton, Christchurch 
139 Moray Place, Dunedin 
Queen Street East, Hastings 
Tamamutu Street, Taupo 


